
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

21-02769 1751 8/29/2021 0045 26000 BLK 

WESTERN AVE

N/A BLK 2018 CHEVY MALIBU SUSPECT KNOWN

ATTEMPT 

GRAND THEFT 

(CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER)

21-02804 1712 9/1/2021 0355 1900 BLK 254TH ST CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER

NO LOSS S1 MH/20'S/508/SLENDER BUILD WRG 

ALL BLK. S2 MH/20'S/508/SLENDER BUILD 

WRG ALL BLK. S3 MH/20'S. SUSPS WERE 

SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE NEWER 

MODEL HONDA.

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

21-02805 1714 8/31/2021-

9/1/2021

1800-

0700

OAK ST/ PCH N/A GRY 1999 GMC SIERRA 

1500

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 

(CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER)

21-02806 1711 8/31/2021-

9/1/2021

2000-

0645

2300 BLK 247TH ST CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 

(CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER)

21-02819 1710 9/1/2021 2230 2300 BLK LOMITA 

BLVD

CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH. S2 MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN 

LEAVING LOC IN A GRY NEWER MODEL 

HONDA CIVIC.

GRAND THEFT 

(UNLOCKED 

VEHICLE)

21-02832 1711 9/2/2021-

9/3/2021

2000-

0700

2300 BLK ROBIN LN UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY, CELLPHONE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-02785 1740 8/26/2021-

8/30/2021

1700-

1900

6500 BLK 

BEACHVIEW DR

N/A CAMERA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

21-02809 1732 8/31/2021-

9/1/2021

2021-

0615

5500 BLK 

MISTRIDGE RD

N/A WHITE 2006 CHEVY 

EXPRESS VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-02820 1734 9/1/2021-

9/2/2021

1800-

0630

28000 BLK 

HIGHRIDGE RD

PASSENGER SIDE 

WINDOW 

SHATTERED

PURSE, WALLET, MISC 

CREDIT CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/29/2021 - 09/04/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 2, IDENTITY THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, VIOLATION OF A RESTRAINING ORDER - 1, WARRANTS - 6
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GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

21-02821 1734 9/1/2021-

9/2/2021

1800-

0730

5700 BLK 

RAVENSPUR DR

N/A GRN 2021 MERCEDES 

GL350

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 

(UNLOCKED 

VEHICLE)

21-02822 1734 9/1/2021-

9/2/2021

2000-

0730

5700 BLK 

RAVENSPUR DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BADGE, MISC CREDIT CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 

(UNLOCKED 

VEHICLE)

21-02823 1734 9/1/2021-

9/2/2021

1900-

0645

5700 BLK 

RAVENSPUR DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE REMOTE, KEY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT 

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)/ 

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-02833 1746 9/1/2021-

9/3/2021

1500-

1207

1200 BLK 

BLOOMWOOD RD

KEY HOLES 

PUNCHED

PINK SLIP SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT 

BURGLARY 

(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02845 1736 9/4/2021 0100 30000 BLK VIA LA 

CRESTA DR

WINDOW SCREENS 

REMOVED

NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/506/160-170 WRG DARK 

CLOTHING AND W/ SHAGGY DARK HAIR.

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-02847 1731 9/3/2021-

9/4/2021

1900-

1338

26000 BLK 

DIAMONDHEAD LN

N/A US CURRENCY, KNIFE, 

SUNGLASSES, PASS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 

(OTHER)

21-02848 1734 9/1/2021 0200 28000 BLK 

PEACOCK RIDGE DR

N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT MH/509-511/180-200 WRG A 

BLK BASEBALL CAP, BLK SHORT SLEEVE 

SHIRT, BLUE JEANS AND BLK TENNIS 

BURGLARY 

(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02852 1736 9/4/2021 2055 6800 BLK ALTA 

VISTA DR

GLASS DOOR 

SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-02849 1720 9/4/2021 1310-

1410

25000 BLK 

HAWTHORNE BLVD

DRIVER SIDE DOOR 

KEY LOCK DAMAGED

MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT 

CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

21-02797 1750 8/31/2021 0640 1300 BLK 3RD ST N/A VEHICLE REGISTRATION, 

MANUAL, INSURANCE 

CARD

S1 MALE. S2 MALE. SUSPS WERE SEEN 

LEAVING LOC IN A RED JEEP CHEROKEE.

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1 

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1
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