

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/29/2021 - 09/04/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	21-02769	1751	8/29/2021	0045	26000 BLK	N/A	BLK 2018 CHEVY MALIBU	SUSPECT KNOWN
(AUTO)					WESTERN AVE			
ATTEMPT	21-02804	1712	9/1/2021	0355	1900 BLK 254TH ST	CATALYTIC	NO LOSS	S1 MH/20'S/508/SLENDER BUILD WRG
GRAND THEFT						CONVERTER		ALL BLK. S2 MH/20'S/508/SLENDER BUILD
(CATALYTIC								WRG ALL BLK. S3 MH/20'S. SUSPS WERE
CONVERTER)								SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE NEWER
								MODEL HONDA.
GRAND THEFT	21-02805	1714	8/31/2021-	1800-	OAK ST/ PCH	N/A	GRY 1999 GMC SIERRA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)			9/1/2021	0700			1500	
GRAND THEFT	21-02806	1711	8/31/2021-	2000-	2300 BLK 247TH ST	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(CATALYTIC			9/1/2021	0645		CONVERTER		
CONVERTER)								
GRAND THEFT	21-02819	1710	9/1/2021	2230	2300 BLK LOMITA	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MH. S2 MH. SUSPS WERE SEEN
(CATALYTIC					BLVD	CONVERTER		LEAVING LOC IN A GRY NEWER MODEL
CONVERTER)								HONDA CIVIC.
GRAND THEFT	21-02832	1711	9/2/2021-	2000-	2300 BLK ROBIN LN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	US CURRENCY, CELLPHONE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(UNLOCKED			9/3/2021	0700				
VEHICLE)								
TOTAL ARRESTS:	DRUGS - 2, F	ELON I	N POSSESSIO	N OF A	FIREARM - 2, IDENTITY	THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOI	LATIONS - 1, VIOLATION OF A RE	STRAINING ORDER - 1, WARRANTS - 6

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	21-02785	1740	8/26/2021-	1700-	6500 BLK	N/A	CAMERA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)			8/30/2021	1900	BEACHVIEW DR			
GRAND THEFT	21-02809	1732	8/31/2021-	2021-	5500 BLK	N/A	WHITE 2006 CHEVY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)			9/1/2021	0615	MISTRIDGE RD		EXPRESS VAN	
BURGLARY	21-02820	1734	9/1/2021-	1800-	28000 BLK	PASSENGER SIDE	PURSE, WALLET, MISC	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)			9/2/2021	0630	HIGHRIDGE RD	WINDOW	CREDIT CARDS	
						SHATTERED		

GRAND THEFT	21-02821	1734	9/1/2021-	1800-	5700 BLK	N/A	GRN 2021 MERCEDES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(AUTO)	22 02021				RAVENSPUR DR	, , .	GL350			
· · ·	21 02922				5700 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BADGE, MISC CREDIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
	21-02022	1/54				UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BADGE, MISC CREDIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(UNLOCKED			9/2/2021	0/30	RAVENSPUR DR					
VEHICLE)										
	21-02823	1734			5700 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	REMOTE, KEY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(UNLOCKED			9/2/2021	0645	RAVENSPUR DR					
VEHICLE)										
ATTEMPT	21-02833	1746	9/1/2021-	1500-	1200 BLK	KEY HOLES	PINK SLIP	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
GRAND THEFT			9/3/2021	1207	BLOOMWOOD RD	PUNCHED				
(AUTO)/										
BURGLARY										
(VEHICLE)										
ATTEMPT	21-02845	1736	9/4/2021	0100	30000 BLK VIA LA	WINDOW SCREENS	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/506/160-170 WRG DARK		
BURGLARY					CRESTA DR	REMOVED		CLOTHING AND W/ SHAGGY DARK HAIR.		
(RESIDENTIAL)										
BURGLARY	21-02847	1731	9/3/2021-	1900-	26000 BLK	N/A	US CURRENCY, KNIFE,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(VEHICLE)			9/4/2021	1338	DIAMONDHEAD LN		SUNGLASSES, PASS			
BURGLARY	21-02848	1734	9/1/2021	0200	28000 BLK	N/A	BICYCLE	SUSPECT MH/509-511/180-200 WRG A		
(OTHER)					PEACOCK RIDGE DR			BLK BASEBALL CAP, BLK SHORT SLEEVE		
								SHIRT, BLUE JEANS AND BLK TENNIS		
BURGLARY	21-02852	1736	9/4/2021	2055	6800 BLK ALTA	GLASS DOOR	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN		
(RESIDENTIAL)					VISTA DR	SMASHED				
TOTAL ARRESTS: I	TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1									

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME									
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	21-02849	1720	9/4/2021	1310-	25000 BLK	DRIVER SIDE DOOR	MISC CREDIT AND DEBIT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE)				1410	HAWTHORNE BLVD	KEY LOCK DAMAGED	CARDS	
TOTAL ARRESTS: \	WARRANTS							

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	21-02797	1750	8/31/2021	0640	1300 BLK 3RD ST	N/A	VEHICLE REGISTRATION,	S1 MALE. S2 MALE. SUSPS WERE SEEN
(VEHICLE)							MANUAL, INSURANCE	LEAVING LOC IN A RED JEEP CHEROKEE.
							CARD	
TOTAL ARRESTS:	DRUGS - 1							

PVP:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME									
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.